INTERNATIONAL CATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS SCIENCE CONTEST 2022

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 6668

INSTITUTION NAME: ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL

CITY: NOWSHERA

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME

6668-5-1-5559
6668-5-1-5560

6668-5-2-5562
6668-5-2-5563
6668-5-2-5572
6668-5-3-5564
6668-5-3-5565
6668-5-4-5567
6668-5-4-5570
6668-5-4-5573
6668-5-4-5577
6668-5-5-5566
6668-5-5-5571
6668-5-5-5575
6668-5-7-5568
6668-5-8-5576
6668-5-9-5569
6668-5-9-5574

SHAYAN AHMED

MUHAMMAD MUHIB UR

REHMAN
MAIMOONA HIMAYAT
MANAHIL ABID
HASSAN FAISAL
MANAL HAMID
FATIMA NAJAM
ABDUR REHMAN
MAHROOSH ZAHID
MURTAZA NADIR
AMNA FAISAL
MUHAMMAD ZAIN
HABIBA REHMAN
MUHAMMAD HADI
EMAN KHAN

HIBA MURTAZA
UMAIMA NAJAM
NIMRA TARIQ

WAQAS AHMED
LATIF UR REHMAN

HIMAYAT SHAH
MUHAMMAD ABID
FAISAL ANWAR
HAMID KHAN
NAJAM UL HASSAN
SHERDIL KHAN
ZAHID ISLAM
NADIR KHAN
FAISAL SHAFIQ
MUHAMMAD HASSEB
LATIF UL REHMAN
MURAD USMAN
HAMID KHAN
MURTAZA KHAN
NAJAM UL HASSAN
TARIQ ALI

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
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60
60

60
60
60
75
75
75
75
75
75
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

28
28

28
28
27
39
43
40
43
48
43
34
42
39
34
54
59
71
TOTAL

46.67%
46.67%

46.67%
46.67%
45.00%
52.00%
57.33%
53.33%
57.33%
64.00%
57.33%
37.78%
46.67%
43.33%
37.78%
60.00%
65.56%
78.89%
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